
^ \ \ ^ 

PLEASE INCLUDE THIS EXHIBIT C-5 SUPPLEMENT TO OUR APPLICATION 

IN CASE NUMBER 14-1991-EL-AGG. 

Case Number: 14-1991-EL-AGG 

Supplemental Information 

Exhibit C-5 

2015 and 2016 forecast for the electric brokerage business we expect to do in the State of 

Ohio: 

TOTAL REVENUE 
TOTAL EXPENSES 

NET INCOIVIE 

2015 

$55,000 

$40,000 
$15,000 

2016 

$68,750 
$48,000 
$20,750 

Prepared By: 
Mark Mrusek 
President 
Prudential Energy Services 
mark(5)energvprudent!al.com 
O: 832-203-7139 
F: 281-715-4775 
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