## PLEASE INCLUDE THIS EXHIBIT C-5 SUPPLEMENT TO OUR APPLICATION IN CASE NUMBER 14-1991-EL-AGG.

Case Number: 14-1991-EL-AGG

## **Supplemental Information**

## **Exhibit C-5**

2015 and 2016 forecast for the electric brokerage business we expect to do in the State of Ohio:

	2015	2016
TOTAL REVENUE	\$55,000	\$68,750
TOTAL EXPENSES	\$40,000	\$48,000
NET INCOME	\$15,000	\$20,750

Prepared By:
Mark Mrusek
President
Prudential Energy Services
mark@energyprudential.com

O: 832-203-7139 F: 281-715-4775

2014DEC 18 AM11: 40